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• External air intake – External Air®

• Certified combustion system Superflame®

• Primary and secondary air manual regulation
• Secondary pre-heated air
• Radiating cooking plate or glass ceramic
• Combustion chamber in certified refractory
• Fume circuit in refractory material
• Fire door with double glass and Shiny Glass® system
• Fire door with hermetical closure
• Wide oven in stainless steel

• Fire door with double glass with quick release
• Oven with electrical illumination
• Oven with thermometer
• Oven with steam excess valve
• Grill and telescopic pullout for baking pan
• Handrail on three sides (optional)
• Isolated handles
• Starting key with fumes bypass
• Reversible fire door
• Reversible flue outlet

ML 60 Rustik ML 80 Rustik

8,0 kW
80,2%
A+
850 mm
600 mm
600 mm
202/219 kg

8,0 kW
80,2%
A+
850 mm
800 mm
600 mm
252/269 kg

Certifications

TECHNICAL DATA

FEATURES

COLOURS

Rustik White Rustik Red Rustik Serpentine

15aArt. B-VG BlmSchV15aArt. B-VG BlmSchV15aArt. B-VG BlmSchV15aArt. B-VG BlmSchV FLAMME
VERTE

A+ A+

A+ A+



THE ML SERIES BECOMES MORE PRECIOUS 
WITH CERAMICS AND STONES.

Rizzoli presents the new ML Rustik Range, an 

incredibly versatile wood fired cooker,

the result of a perfect union between two 

worlds: the modern one, made up of a 

minimal design, wide view on the fire, maxi 

professional oven and advanced materials; 

and the rustic one,  chracterized by splendid 

hand-worked ceramics or precious Serpentine 

stones that decorate the sides of the wood 

fired cooker.

The new ML Rustik Range raises expectations 

even more, thanks to the advanced 

technological systems and the numerous 

certifications obtained from external 

laboratories.

Certified technology

SUPER®

FLAME

STAINLESS
MAXI
STEEL OVEN

ACCUMULATION
HIGH
OF HEAT

PRECIOUS
DECORATED WHIT

MAJOLICA
OR STONES

EFFICIENCY
HIGH
COOKING
PLATE CHAMBER

CHAMBERMAXI
COMBUSTION

COMBUSTION

IN REFRACTORY
MATERIAL
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