New ML Rustik Range

Perfect balance between rustic and modern.



THE ML SERIES BECOMES MORE PRECIOUS WITH CERAMICS AND STONES.

Rizzoli presents the new ML Rustik Range, an incredibly versatile wood fired cooker, the result of a perfect union between two worlds: the modern one, made up of a minimal design, wide view on the fire, maxi professional oven and advanced materials; and the rustic one, chracterized by splendid hand-worked ceramics or precious Serpentine stones that decorate the sides of the wood fired cooker.

The new ML Rustik Range raises expectations even more, thanks to the advanced technological systems and the numerous certifications obtained from external laboratories.

Certified technology









MAXI STAINLESS STEEL OVEN







COMBUSTION CHAMBER IN REFRACTORY MATERIAL DECORATED WHIT PRECIOUS MAJOLICA OR STONES

HIGH ACCUMULATION OF HEAT



TECHNICAL DATA

ML 60 Rustik		ML 80	ML 80 Rustik	
Nominal power	8,0 kW	Nominal power	8,0 kW	
Efficiency	80,2%	Efficiency	80,2%	
Energetic class	A+	Energetic class	A+	
Height	850 mm	Height	850 mm	
Width	600 mm	Width	800 mm	
Depth	600 mm	Depth	600 mm	
Weight	202/219 kg	Weight	252/269 kg	

FEATURES

- External air intake External Air®
- Certified combustion system Superflame®
- Primary and secondary air manual regulation
- Secondary pre-heated air
- Radiating cooking plate or glass ceramic
- Combustion chamber in certified refractory
- Fume circuit in refractory material
- Fire door with double glass and Shiny Glass® system
- Fire door with hermetical closure
- Wide oven in stainless steel

- Fire door with double glass with quick release
- Oven with electrical illumination
- Oven with thermometer
- Oven with steam excess valve
- Grill and telescopic pullout for baking pan
- Handrail on three sides (optional)
- Isolated handles
- Starting key with fumes bypass
- Reversible fire door
- Reversible flue outlet

COLOURS



Certifications















Rizzoli s.r.l. - Unica sede

Zona Artigianale 1, - Frazione San Lugano - 39040 - Trodena nel Parco Naturale (BZ) - Italia Tel. +39 0471 887551 - Fax +39 0471 887552 - info@rizzolicucine.it - www.rizzolicucine.it





